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GALE LIBRARY PAYMENTS
January 1, 2008 through December 31, 2008

Al A Membership
Amazon Credit.Com
Amy Lappin
Baker & Taylor Books
Carol Szot
CertaPro
CGM Technologies, LLC
CHILIS
Coastal Office Services
Consumer Reports
Cooking For 2
Delux Business Checks
DEMCO
Follet Software Co.
Frances Mears
Gaylord Bros. Inc.
GE Money Bank/ Amazon
GQ
JM Protective Services
Junior Library Guild
Library Journal
Light & Tasty
Marshall Caverndish
Martha Stewart Living
Mreei-Hill-Rock Coop
Mr. Phil
National Health & Wellness Club
NHLA
NHLTA
One Communications
Postmaster
READS
Self Subscriber Services
SHiI International Corp.
Staples Credit
State Of NH-Criminal Records
Terry Caswell
The Eagle Tribune
The Park Street Foundation
Thomson West
Tower Publishing
Town of Newton
Twilight Cleaning
Worldbook Direct Marketing
Zoobooks

30.00
1,625.00
33.00
8,436.00
68.00
1,198.00
203.00
84.00
79.00
20.00
13.00
83.00
186.00
539.00
163.00
172.00
2,643.00
12.00
480.00
1,350.00
80.00
15.00
449.00
24.00
35.00
325.00
14.00
70.00
165.00
872.00
231.00
5.00
13.00
200.00
1.415.00
15.00
2,137.00
210.00
500.00
421.00
91.00
480.00
990.00
81.00
24.00

Page 112

OVERALL TOTAL

26,279.00



